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DATE NAME COUNTRY WATER AIR
27/05/2022 Margot Laufer Germany 0,2°C 4°C
31/05/2022 Niclas Wachner Germany 1,8°C 6°C
31/05/2022 Barbora Bacova Slovakia 1,8°C 7°C
31/05/2022 Tomas Habinak Slovakia 1,8°C 7°C
05/06/2022 Coco Castillo Costa Rica 2,1°C 7°C
05/06/2022 Alexander Niemann Switzerland 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Ton Rijkers Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Erik Coenen Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Jean Louis Pepin Belgium 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Anne-Claire Juprelle Belgium 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Maarten Oostendorp Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Lucette Commandeur Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Henry Hendriks Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Barry de Roode Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Ingeborgh Heufler Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Edwin Claasens Belgium 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Mirjam Goes Belgium 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Arjan Busser Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Sylvia Lucas Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Liesbeth Hillebrand Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Frans Cruijssen Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Henriette Mazee Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Peter Vannerom Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Iris van Asperen Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Jojte Ceglarski Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Matgorzata Debik Poland 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Vivienne Tubee Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Mark van Boxtel Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Carlos Sierra Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
05/06/2022 Rutger te Grotenhuis Netherlands 2,1°C 8°C
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Ricardo Cordeiro de Sousa
Annemiek Dekker
David Oudshoorn

Anneke Ten Voorde
Rosalie Reenders

Lex Drop

Dirk-Jan Breeman
Marna Naude

Kat Turner

Gabriella Pagliaro
Elina Salonen
Marcus van der Zaag
Barbora Tallova
Sebastian Dohnany
Kristof Riebbels
Martyna Urbanczyk
Petter Brohammer
Benjamin Cohen
Meghan Boilard
Xuan de Angelis
Leon Clemenz
Fabian Bergmaser
Natalie Machulla
Paul Edmondson
Lukas Kosner

Vit Nahodil

Yangming Chang
Ryan McNamara

Mike Olsen
Xavi Ayala

Milo§ Grubor
Andrzej Skrabek

Felix Mayer

Andreas Kirschfeld

Manu Funk
Tato Funk

Marloes Kerkhof
Martina Kotouc€ova
Tomas Zatloukal
Pia Lustenberger
Wilhelm Lehner
Beate Guldner
Sophia Leutenantsmeyer
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Reinhard Ennen

Ingolf Liebst
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Janina Popp
Philipp Konietzko
Krzysztof Ston
Damian Szwabe
Iwo Gumuta
Sylvia Huang
Rudy Moercant
Sjur Lunde
Elena Zubareva
Tomasz Kwiecinski
Tomasz Leszko
Radostaw Paciorek
Pawet Suski
Evy Broeders
Ron Mollinga
Colette van de Velde
Antoine Paquet
Vojtéch Jirka
Sarka Gottlandova

Debby van Wingerden

Hans van der Hoff
Riho Vastrik
Qiaochu Tang
Michelle Brandt
Alexandre Fouchet
Lucy Morgan
Emma Johnston
Millia McQuade
Darcey Holmes
Sven Kimenai
Sander Giesbers
Janine Herweijer
Anneloes Abels
Francesco Messina
Ludovic Bastianelli
Bego Aznar
Pascal Vetterli
Nathalie Reichhold
Michael Hinterkdrner
Arnaud Alvarez
Linda Bleasius
Max Bleasius

Amadeusz Dobruchowski

Peter Turnai
Nicole Brodie
Henry Elias

Germany
Germany
Poland
Poland
Poland
Belgium
France
Norway
Russia
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
France

Czech Republic
Czech Republic

Netherlands
Netherlands
Estonia
China
Norway
France
UK
UK
UK
UK
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Italy
Italy
Spain
Switzerland
Austria
Austria
France
Germany
Germany
Poland
Hungary
USA
USA

Arctic Naked Bathing Club 2017

4,5°C
4,5°C
4,5°C
4,5°C
4,5°C
5,3°C
5,3°C
5,1°C
5,56°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
7,3°C
7,5°C
7,5°C
7,5°C
7,5°C
7,5°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
7°C
6,5°C
6,5°C
7,2°C
7,2°C
6,5°C
6,5°C

14°C
14°C
14°C
14°C
14°C
14°C
14°C
11°C
7°C
15°C
15°C
15°C
15°C
14°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
6°C
11°C
11°C
11°C
10°C
10°C
9°C
10°C
10°C
10°C
10°C
9°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
8°C
7°C
5°C
5°C
5°C
5°C
5°C
5°C
5°C

5,2°C
5,2°C

8°C
8°C



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

22/08/2022
22/08/2022
24/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
01/09/2022
14/09/2022
14/09/2022
16/09/2022

Silvia Calamandrei
Alessandro Dani
Jure Jelerdic
Cloé Routier
Dennis Diem
Danny Hennig
Josh Walter
Lisa Mar
Nadine Hennig
Stephane Vitry
Bjorn Richter
Oskar Wojtkow
Joanna Boczula
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